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EVENT 402 Boy 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle        

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Oliver Claydon Smith (10) Co Sheffield   4:55.50   413  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:09.94 150m  1:48.10 200m  2:26.21 250m  3:04.57 300m  3:42.48 350m  4:19.91 400m  4:55.50 
    33.08    36.86    38.16    38.11    38.36    37.91    37.43    35.59 
2. Zac Baughan-Withington (10) KingstonHull   5:00.22   393  
 50m    33.20 100m  1:10.79 150m  1:49.70 200m  2:28.44 250m  3:07.04 300m  3:45.99 350m  4:23.38 400m  5:00.22 
    33.20    37.59    38.91    38.74    38.60    38.95    37.39    36.84 
3. William Wilson (10) Co Leeds   5:01.66   388  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:11.86 150m  1:50.30 200m  2:29.08 250m  3:08.14 300m  3:47.20 350m  4:25.03 400m  5:01.66 
    34.01    37.85    38.44    38.78    39.06    39.06    37.83    36.63 
4. Hayden Lam (10) Co Leeds   5:07.65   366  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:12.74 150m  1:52.03 200m  2:32.35 250m  3:12.51 300m  3:52.56 350m  4:31.25 400m  5:07.65 
    33.67    39.07    39.29    40.32    40.16    40.05    38.69    36.40 
5. Archie McGuire (11) Chester Le S   5:07.66   365  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:11.47 150m  1:50.47 200m  2:30.24 250m  3:09.25 300m  3:49.28 350m  4:28.51 400m  5:07.66 
    32.80    38.67    39.00    39.77    39.01    40.03    39.23    39.15 
6. Archie Ainslie (11) Donc Dartes   5:11.45   352  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:13.08 150m  1:53.19 200m  2:33.25 250m  3:13.08 300m  3:52.87 350m  4:33.19 400m  5:11.45 
    34.08    39.00    40.11    40.06    39.83    39.79    40.32    38.26 
7. Harry Whitfield (10) Darlington   5:14.96   341  
 50m    34.34 100m  1:13.95 150m  1:54.43 200m  2:35.64 250m  3:16.75 300m  3:57.78 350m  4:37.92 400m  5:14.96 
    34.34    39.61    40.48    41.21    41.11    41.03    40.14    37.04 
8. Aaron McGee (10) Co Sund'land   5:15.00   340  
 50m    33.84 100m  1:12.78 150m  1:53.04 200m  2:34.14 250m  3:14.52 300m  3:55.99 350m  4:36.45 400m  5:15.00 
    33.84    38.94    40.26    41.10    40.38    41.47    40.46    38.55 
9. Owen Carmody (10) Co Leeds   5:15.26   340  
 50m    35.71 100m  1:14.99 150m  1:56.54 200m  2:37.45 250m  3:17.68 300m  3:57.93 350m  4:37.05 400m  5:15.26 
    35.71    39.28    41.55    40.91    40.23    40.25    39.12    38.21 
10. Charlie Haslingden (11) Co Sheffield   5:17.16   334  
 50m    35.65 100m  1:15.12 150m  1:55.47 200m  2:36.70 250m  3:17.55 300m  3:58.54 350m  4:38.75 400m  5:17.16 
    35.65    39.47    40.35    41.23    40.85    40.99    40.21    38.41 
11. Matei Stoicescu (10) Co Leeds   5:18.56   329  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:15.04 150m  1:55.84 200m  2:36.52 250m  3:18.50 300m  3:59.59 350m  4:39.98 400m  5:18.56 
    35.19    39.85    40.80    40.68    41.98    41.09    40.39    38.58 
12. Patrick O'Hara (10) Co Leeds   5:20.65   323  
 50m    35.11 100m  1:15.04 150m  1:55.76 200m  2:36.67 250m  3:18.20 300m  3:59.75 350m  4:42.20 400m  5:20.65 
    35.11    39.93    40.72    40.91    41.53    41.55    42.45    38.45 
13. Oliver Barrett (11) Co Leeds   5:24.16   312  
 50m    37.26 100m  1:18.05 150m  1:59.96 200m  2:41.54 250m  3:23.24 300m  4:05.06 350m  4:45.76 400m  5:24.16 
    37.26    40.79    41.91    41.58    41.70    41.82    40.70    38.40 
14. Jackson Clarke (10) Co Leeds   5:25.68   308  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:17.04 150m  1:59.58 200m  2:42.06 250m  3:23.72 300m  4:06.11 350m  4:47.02 400m  5:25.68 
    34.98    42.06    42.54    42.48    41.66    42.39    40.91    38.66 
15. Reuben Harrison (10) Co Leeds   5:27.12   304  
 50m    35.85 100m  1:17.51 150m  1:59.44 200m  2:41.92 250m  3:24.12 300m  4:06.39 350m  4:48.71 400m  5:27.12 
    35.85    41.66    41.93    42.48    42.20    42.27    42.32    38.41 
16. Ewan Line (10) Morpeth   5:27.74   302  
 50m    34.92 100m  1:15.58 150m  1:57.74 200m  2:39.79 250m  3:23.66 300m  4:06.39 350m  4:47.66 400m  5:27.74 
    34.92    40.66    42.16    42.05    43.87    42.73    41.27    40.08 
17. Lewis Peggs (10) Loftus Dol   5:28.63   300  
 50m    35.21 100m  1:16.38 150m  1:59.09 200m  2:41.64 250m  3:23.76 300m  4:06.06 350m  4:47.90 400m  5:28.63 
    35.21    41.17    42.71    42.55    42.12    42.30    41.84    40.73 
18. Lewis Warren (10) Co Sheffield   5:32.11   290  
 50m    36.00 100m  1:17.06 150m  1:59.64 200m  2:42.45 250m  3:25.42 300m  4:09.04 350m  4:51.53 400m  5:32.11 
    36.00    41.06    42.58    42.81    42.97    43.62    42.49    40.58 
19. Maximus Divanis (10) Co Sund'land   5:35.32   282  
 50m    36.07 100m  1:18.44 150m  2:02.00 200m  2:44.84 250m  3:28.76 300m  4:13.18 350m  4:55.41 400m  5:35.32 
    36.07    42.37    43.56    42.84    43.92    44.42    42.23    39.91 
20. Nathan Harrison (10) Co Sund'land   5:37.59   277  
 50m    36.47 100m  1:19.05 150m  2:03.20 200m  2:46.59 250m  3:30.92 300m  4:14.76 350m  4:57.09 400m  5:37.59 
    36.47    42.58    44.15    43.39    44.33    43.84    42.33    40.50 
21. Theo Kearsley (10) Donc Dartes   5:40.11   270  
 50m    37.98 100m  1:20.32 150m  2:04.02 200m  2:47.47 250m  3:31.19 300m  4:14.97 350m  4:58.86 400m  5:40.11 
    37.98    42.34    43.70    43.45    43.72    43.78    43.89    41.25 
22. Shae Bryant (10) Co Leeds   5:42.96   264  
 50m    38.10 100m  1:21.28 150m  2:06.25 200m  2:50.91 250m  3:35.43 300m  4:19.87 350m  5:04.51 400m  5:42.96 
    38.10    43.18    44.97    44.66    44.52    44.44    44.64    38.45 
23. Halo Bentley-Hicks (11) Co Leeds   5:43.98   261  
 50m    38.33 100m  1:22.48 150m  2:06.81 200m  2:51.37 250m  3:35.04 300m  4:19.59 350m  5:03.75 400m  5:43.98 
    38.33    44.15    44.33    44.56    43.67    44.55    44.16    40.23 
24. Oliver Smith (10) Bev Barracud   5:48.65   251  
 50m    39.21 100m  1:22.82 150m  2:08.41 200m  2:53.39 250m  3:39.41 300m  4:23.87 350m  5:06.79 400m  5:48.65 
    39.21    43.61    45.59    44.98    46.02    44.46    42.92    41.86 
25. Zach Piercy (10) Co Leeds   5:49.59   249  
 50m    38.55 100m  1:21.73 150m  2:06.03 200m  2:51.10 250m  3:35.83 300m  4:21.22 350m  5:07.27 400m  5:49.59 
    38.55    43.18    44.30    45.07    44.73    45.39    46.05    42.32 
26. Ryan Barber (10) Co Sund'land   5:49.89   248  
 50m    36.48 100m  1:20.05 150m  2:05.01 200m  2:50.55 250m  3:36.23 300m  4:23.26 350m  5:07.26 400m  5:49.89 
    36.48    43.57    44.96    45.54    45.68    47.03    44.00    42.63 
27. Harris Chapman (10) Donc Dartes   5:49.96   248  
 50m    40.51 100m  1:25.94 150m  2:10.50 200m  2:55.54 250m  3:40.91 300m  4:25.11 350m  5:08.93 400m  5:49.96 
    40.51    45.43    44.56    45.04    45.37    44.20    43.82    41.03 
28. Miles Jarvis (10) Morpeth   5:52.24   243  
 50m    36.25 100m  1:19.25 150m  2:03.67 200m  2:48.69 250m  3:34.95 300m  4:22.09 350m  5:09.07 400m  5:52.24 
    36.25    43.00    44.42    45.02    46.26    47.14    46.98    43.17 
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29. Seth Jones (10) Co Leeds   6:06.99   215  
 50m    41.48 100m  1:25.49 150m  2:12.17 200m  2:58.70 250m  3:46.39 300m  4:34.55 350m  5:21.73 400m  6:06.99 
    41.48    44.01    46.68    46.53    47.69    48.16    47.18    45.26 
  Jacob O'Donnell (10) Co Leeds  DNC     

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Hicklin (09) Co Leeds   4:25.47   569  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:38.57 200m  2:12.75 250m  2:46.91 300m  3:21.02 350m  3:54.47 400m  4:25.47 
    30.71    33.79    34.07    34.18    34.16    34.11    33.45    31.00 
2. Hao Hao Shi (09) Co Sheffield   4:34.87   513  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:04.48 150m  1:39.53 200m  2:15.24 250m  2:50.30 300m  3:26.18 350m  4:00.84 400m  4:34.87 
    29.87    34.61    35.05    35.71    35.06    35.88    34.66    34.03 
3. Aidan Turner (09) Tynemouth   4:45.20   459  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:42.57 200m  2:18.82 250m  2:55.72 300m  3:31.89 350m  4:09.16 400m  4:45.20 
    31.45    35.35    35.77    36.25    36.90    36.17    37.27    36.04 
4. Conan Swinney (09) Gates &Whick   4:46.89   451  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:07.60 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:21.05 250m  2:58.06 300m  3:35.36 350m  4:12.18 400m  4:46.89 
    31.80    35.80    36.72    36.73    37.01    37.30    36.82    34.71 
5. Finn Proud (09) Newcastle   4:49.95   437  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:08.54 150m  1:45.91 200m  2:23.30 250m  2:59.88 300m  3:37.78 350m  4:14.18 400m  4:49.95 
    31.68    36.86    37.37    37.39    36.58    37.90    36.40    35.77 
6. Ruben Anderson (09) Co Sheffield   4:53.67   420  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:46.28 200m  2:24.35 250m  3:02.86 300m  3:40.65 350m  4:18.41 400m  4:53.67 
    32.32    36.37    37.59    38.07    38.51    37.79    37.76    35.26 
7. Daniel Payton (09) Tynemouth   4:54.03   419  
 50m    32.44 100m  1:09.10 150m  1:47.65 200m  2:26.16 250m  3:03.63 300m  3:41.57 350m  4:19.60 400m  4:54.03 
    32.44    36.66    38.55    38.51    37.47    37.94    38.03    34.43 
8. Harry Gibson (09) Durham City   4:56.42   409  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:10.32 150m  1:48.30 200m  2:26.74 250m  3:04.74 300m  3:43.02 350m  4:20.91 400m  4:56.42 
    33.30    37.02    37.98    38.44    38.00    38.28    37.89    35.51 
9. Matthew Sitch (09) KingstonHull   4:59.89   395  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:12.24 150m  1:51.30 200m  2:29.63 250m  3:09.32 300m  3:47.78 350m  4:26.39 400m  4:59.89 
    33.76    38.48    39.06    38.33    39.69    38.46    38.61    33.50 
10. Michael O'Neill (09) Bo Stockton   5:00.72   391  
 50m    33.54 100m  1:10.80 150m  1:49.47 200m  2:27.83 250m  3:06.88 300m  3:45.36 350m  4:23.52 400m  5:00.72 
    33.54    37.26    38.67    38.36    39.05    38.48    38.16    37.20 
11. Ethan Cowell (09) Co Leeds   5:01.52   388  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:10.04 150m  1:48.81 200m  2:27.74 250m  3:07.56 300m  3:46.91 350m  4:25.59 400m  5:01.52 
    33.01    37.03    38.77    38.93    39.82    39.35    38.68    35.93 
12. Joshua Kelly (09) KingstonHull   5:02.82   383  
 50m    33.99 100m  1:11.64 150m  1:49.83 200m  2:28.80 250m  3:08.18 300m  3:47.38 350m  4:25.59 400m  5:02.82 
    33.99    37.65    38.19    38.97    39.38    39.20    38.21    37.23 
13. Oscar Gavelle (09) Rotherham Mo   5:05.62   373  
 50m    33.41 100m  1:11.07 150m  1:50.11 200m  2:29.11 250m  3:08.25 300m  3:47.50 350m  4:27.05 400m  5:05.62 
    33.41    37.66    39.04    39.00    39.14    39.25    39.55    38.57 
14. Arthur Owens (09) Co Leeds   5:06.48   370  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:12.89 150m  1:51.58 200m  2:31.80 250m  3:10.67 300m  3:50.96 350m  4:29.26 400m  5:06.48 
    33.98    38.91    38.69    40.22    38.87    40.29    38.30    37.22 
15. Samuel Hill (09) Co Leeds   5:07.58   366  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:52.03 200m  2:33.42 250m  3:13.02 300m  3:52.57 350m  4:31.33 400m  5:07.58 
    33.08    38.96    39.99    41.39    39.60    39.55    38.76    36.25 
16. Oliver Tootle (09) Bridlington   5:10.45   356  
 50m    33.41 100m  1:12.32 150m  1:52.84 200m  2:34.49 250m  3:15.05 300m  3:55.88 350m  4:36.67 400m  5:10.45 
    33.41    38.91    40.52    41.65    40.56    40.83    40.79    33.78 
17. George Tartakovski (09) Co Sheffield   5:10.57   355  
 50m    34.31 100m  1:12.92 150m  1:52.43 200m  2:32.08 250m  3:12.36 300m  3:52.22 350m  4:32.36 400m  5:10.57 
    34.31    38.61    39.51    39.65    40.28    39.86    40.14    38.21 
18. Edward Hodgson (09) Newcastle   5:11.76   351  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:13.31 150m  1:52.41 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:12.38 300m  3:52.70 350m  4:32.58 400m  5:11.76 
    34.70    38.61    39.10    39.73    40.24    40.32    39.88    39.18 
19. James Thomson (09) Co Leeds   5:12.63   348  
 50m    35.01 100m  1:14.13 150m  1:54.24 200m  2:34.54 250m  3:14.75 300m  3:55.34 350m  4:35.01 400m  5:12.63 
    35.01    39.12    40.11    40.30    40.21    40.59    39.67    37.62 
20. Alfie Young (09) Co Leeds   5:12.87   348  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:51.56 200m  2:32.24 250m  3:13.68 300m  3:53.68 350m  4:35.20 400m  5:12.87 
    33.39    38.01    40.16    40.68    41.44    40.00    41.52    37.67 
21. Oliver Brown (09) South Tyne   5:14.87   341  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:13.74 150m  1:54.56 200m  2:35.65 250m  3:16.13 300m  3:57.12 350m  4:37.56 400m  5:14.87 
    34.49    39.25    40.82    41.09    40.48    40.99    40.44    37.31 
22. Zachary Helm (09) Co Leeds   5:15.58   339  
 50m    36.23 100m  1:15.32 150m  1:56.68 200m  2:36.74 250m  3:18.29 300m  3:58.31 350m  4:38.45 400m  5:15.58 
    36.23    39.09    41.36    40.06    41.55    40.02    40.14    37.13 
23. Albert Mack (09) Middlesboro   5:16.06   337  
 50m    35.35 100m  1:14.58 150m  1:55.05 200m  2:36.27 250m  3:16.36 300m  3:57.77 350m  4:38.03 400m  5:16.06 
    35.35    39.23    40.47    41.22    40.09    41.41    40.26    38.03 
24. Gethin Sinclair (09) Co Sheffield   5:16.85   335  
 50m    35.30 100m  1:15.24 150m  1:55.96 200m  2:37.90 250m  3:19.01 300m  4:00.51 350m  4:39.77 400m  5:16.85 
    35.30    39.94    40.72    41.94    41.11    41.50    39.26    37.08 
25. Morgan Houghton (09) Peterlee   5:17.73   332  
 50m    34.63 100m  1:13.81 150m  1:54.34 200m  2:34.59 250m  3:15.87 300m  3:56.47 350m  4:37.86 400m  5:17.73 
    34.63    39.18    40.53    40.25    41.28    40.60    41.39    39.87 
26. Daniel Hawkins (09) Harrogate   5:24.07   313  
 50m    34.75 100m  1:14.69 150m  1:56.52 200m  2:37.79 250m  3:19.91 300m  4:02.06 350m  4:43.75 400m  5:24.07 
    34.75    39.94    41.83    41.27    42.12    42.15    41.69    40.32 
27. Joshua Crozier (09) RichmondDale   5:26.43   306  
 50m    36.22 100m  1:16.85 150m  1:58.93 200m  2:41.50 250m  3:23.61 300m  4:06.04 350m  4:47.76 400m  5:26.43 
    36.22    40.63    42.08    42.57    42.11    42.43    41.72    38.67 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Potter (08) Co Sheffield   4:24.56   575  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:37.17 200m  2:10.66 250m  2:44.19 300m  3:17.74 350m  3:51.61 400m  4:24.56 
    30.79    32.96    33.42    33.49    33.53    33.55    33.87    32.95 
2. Gabriel Shepherd (08) Harrogate   4:27.01   559  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:03.74 150m  1:37.87 200m  2:11.85 250m  2:46.13 300m  3:20.28 350m  3:54.53 400m  4:27.01 
    29.53    34.21    34.13    33.98    34.28    34.15    34.25    32.48 
3. Jacob Light (08) Morpeth   4:33.35   521  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:39.31 200m  2:14.43 250m  2:49.50 300m  3:24.53 350m  3:59.49 400m  4:33.35 
    29.83    34.41    35.07    35.12    35.07    35.03    34.96    33.86 
4. Jack Collins (08) KingstonHull   4:33.69   519  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:04.82 150m  1:39.82 200m  2:15.51 250m  2:50.38 300m  3:25.55 350m  4:00.04 400m  4:33.69 
    30.40    34.42    35.00    35.69    34.87    35.17    34.49    33.65 
5. Luke Baughan-Withingto (08) KingstonHull   4:35.66   508  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:39.07 200m  2:14.10 250m  2:49.48 300m  3:25.44 350m  4:02.06 400m  4:35.66 
    30.34    33.77    34.96    35.03    35.38    35.96    36.62    33.60 
6. Jimmy McGuire (08) Chester Le S   4:35.73   508  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:39.00 200m  2:13.60 250m  2:49.44 300m  3:25.36 350m  4:01.51 400m  4:35.73 
    30.11    33.68    35.21    34.60    35.84    35.92    36.15    34.22 
7. Matthew Just (08) Co Leeds   4:37.82   497  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:41.99 200m  2:18.13 250m  2:53.77 300m  3:30.13 350m  4:06.15 400m  4:37.82 
    31.44    34.64    35.91    36.14    35.64    36.36    36.02    31.67 
8. Jasper Hall (08) Newcastle   4:37.95   496  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:05.45 150m  1:41.46 200m  2:17.36 250m  2:53.32 300m  3:28.90 350m  4:04.58 400m  4:37.95 
    30.92    34.53    36.01    35.90    35.96    35.58    35.68    33.37 
9. Charlie Ward (08) Bo Stockton   4:39.84   486  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:06.36 150m  1:42.78 200m  2:18.62 250m  2:54.65 300m  3:30.47 350m  4:06.23 400m  4:39.84 
    31.73    34.63    36.42    35.84    36.03    35.82    35.76    33.61 
10. Patrick Neill (08) Stocksbridge   4:42.51   472  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:04.77 150m  1:40.41 200m  2:17.07 250m  2:53.59 300m  3:31.17 350m  4:07.50 400m  4:42.51 
    30.05    34.72    35.64    36.66    36.52    37.58    36.33    35.01 
11. Elliot Arnell (08) AFSHartlepol   4:42.96   470  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:40.50 200m  2:17.09 250m  2:53.85 300m  3:31.16 350m  4:07.72 400m  4:42.96 
    30.42    34.69    35.39    36.59    36.76    37.31    36.56    35.24 
12. Kyle Wareham (08) Harrogate   4:44.31   463  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:42.39 200m  2:19.34 250m  2:56.44 300m  3:33.18 350m  4:09.20 400m  4:44.31 
    31.04    34.72    36.63    36.95    37.10    36.74    36.02    35.11 
13. Nathan Massam (08) Donc Dartes   4:44.44   463  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:04.88 150m  1:41.57 200m  2:18.21 250m  2:55.08 300m  3:32.22 350m  4:09.78 400m  4:44.44 
    30.16    34.72    36.69    36.64    36.87    37.14    37.56    34.66 
14. Jacob Brown (08) Bo Stockton   4:44.75   461  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:06.52 150m  1:41.97 200m  2:18.87 250m  2:55.20 300m  3:32.29 350m  4:08.55 400m  4:44.75 
    31.21    35.31    35.45    36.90    36.33    37.09    36.26    36.20 
15. Maxwell Ford (08) Co Leeds   4:44.97   460  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:40.89 200m  2:17.97 250m  2:55.06 300m  3:32.34 350m  4:09.15 400m  4:44.97 
    30.43    34.65    35.81    37.08    37.09    37.28    36.81    35.82 
16. Jai Diddee (08) Tynemouth   4:45.68   457  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:06.54 150m  1:42.91 200m  2:19.39 250m  2:55.96 300m  3:32.85 350m  4:09.84 400m  4:45.68 
    31.39    35.15    36.37    36.48    36.57    36.89    36.99    35.84 
17. Matthew James (08) Co Leeds   4:46.07   455  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:05.38 150m  1:40.92 200m  2:17.89 250m  2:54.46 300m  3:32.82 350m  4:09.29 400m  4:46.07 
    30.69    34.69    35.54    36.97    36.57    38.36    36.47    36.78 
18. Joshua Booth (08) Rotherham Mo   4:47.21   449  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.12 150m  1:44.46 200m  2:21.12 250m  2:57.75 300m  3:34.72 350m  4:12.31 400m  4:47.21 
    31.75    35.37    37.34    36.66    36.63    36.97    37.59    34.90 
19. Joseph Hall (08) Co Leeds   4:48.34   444  
 50m    32.57 100m  1:08.32 150m  1:44.82 200m  2:21.66 250m  2:58.46 300m  3:34.95 350m  4:11.89 400m  4:48.34 
    32.57    35.75    36.50    36.84    36.80    36.49    36.94    36.45 
20. Jacob Bensley (08) Morpeth   4:49.40   439  
 50m    33.21 100m  1:09.53 150m  1:46.62 200m  2:23.80 250m  3:00.89 300m  3:37.43 350m  4:15.41 400m  4:49.40 
    33.21    36.32    37.09    37.18    37.09    36.54    37.98    33.99 
21. Oliver Mayger (08) Thirsk WH   4:52.02   428  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:07.85 150m  1:45.63 200m  2:23.11 250m  3:00.77 300m  3:38.27 350m  4:16.10 400m  4:52.02 
    32.23    35.62    37.78    37.48    37.66    37.50    37.83    35.92 
22. Alfie Charlton (08) Harrogate   4:52.51   425  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:43.80 200m  2:21.93 250m  2:59.33 300m  3:37.90 350m  4:15.26 400m  4:52.51 
    31.42    35.80    36.58    38.13    37.40    38.57    37.36    37.25 
23. Jacob Neillis (08) Newcastle   4:54.24   418  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:45.37 200m  2:24.04 250m  3:02.30 300m  3:41.21 350m  4:19.09 400m  4:54.24 
    31.76    36.31    37.30    38.67    38.26    38.91    37.88    35.15 
24. James Hulme (08) Derwentside   4:55.71   412  
 50m    32.38 100m  1:08.49 150m  1:46.09 200m  2:24.09 250m  3:02.98 300m  3:40.70 350m  4:19.49 400m  4:55.71 
    32.38    36.11    37.60    38.00    38.89    37.72    38.79    36.22 
25. Harrison Maskrey (08) Donc Dartes   4:57.12   406  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:08.08 150m  1:46.60 200m  2:25.40 250m  3:04.31 300m  3:42.63 350m  4:20.93 400m  4:57.12 
    31.56    36.52    38.52    38.80    38.91    38.32    38.30    36.19 
26. George Carry (08) Co Leeds   4:58.26   401  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:48.14 200m  2:26.31 250m  3:04.87 300m  3:43.57 350m  4:22.46 400m  4:58.26 
